Meeting #4 (Regular)

Meeting called to order by President,

Members present were John K. Simons,

L.

Fines turned in for month of

0.
Wm.

T.

Warrington -
Po -

Short

Bllls presented and approved

Earth Movers

Delmarva Asphalt Co.
R. R. Layton Co.,
Pure Oil Company

He Co Layton & Son
Harry C. Banning

News Print Shop
Baltimore Trust Co.,
Atlantic Ice Mfg. Co.
Bridgeville Garage -
Lo-Mar, Inc. -
Kline's Dept. Store -
Diamond State Tel, Co.

Hopklns Brothers -
R. Weldon Brown -
G. E. Jones

Delaware Power & Light

Melson, Danlel L. Short and James E.

March 10, 1958

February were:

for payment

Co.

Meeting adjourned at 10 Otclock,

Respectfully submitted,

Donald L. Melson, Sec.

Culver at 8 P. M.

Earl C. Willey, Donald
Culver,

$78.00

53.00

totaled $1,799.65

$ 108.00
559.30
147,12
116.90

11.75
12,15
1.50
4.40
30.00
32.80
3.85
62,00
15.62
59 .28
6.95
217.13
410.90
$1,799.65



