

Meeting #4 (Regular) March 10, 1958

Meeting called to order by President, Culver at 8 P. M.

Members present were John K. Simons, Earl C. Willey, Donald L. Melson, Daniel L. Short and James E. Culver.

Fines turned in for month of February were:

O. T. Warrington	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$78.00
Wm. P. Short	-	-	-	-	-	-	53.00
							<u>\$131.00</u>

Bills presented and approved for payment totaled \$1,799.65

Earth Movers	-	-	-	-	-	-	\$ 108.00
Delmarva Asphalt Co.	-	-	-	-	-	-	559.30
R. R. Layton Co.,	-	-	-	-	-	-	147.12
Pure Oil Company	-	-	-	-	-	-	116.90
H. C. Layton & Son	-	-	-	-	-	-	11.75
Harry C. Banning	-	-	-	-	-	-	12.15
News Print Shop	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.50
Baltimore Trust Co.,	-	-	-	-	-	-	4.40
Atlantic Ice Mfg. Co.	-	-	-	-	-	-	30.00
Bridgeville Garage	-	-	-	-	-	-	32.80
Lo-Mar, Inc.	-	-	-	-	-	-	3.85
Kline's Dept. Store	-	-	-	-	-	-	62.00
Diamond State Tel. Co.	-	-	-	-	-	-	15.62
Hopkins Brothers	-	-	-	-	-	-	59.28
R. Weldon Brown	-	-	-	-	-	-	6.95
G. E. Jones	-	-	-	-	-	-	217.13
Delaware Power & Light Co.	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u>410.90</u>
							<u>\$1,799.65</u>

Meeting adjourned at 10 O'clock.

Respectfully submitted,

Donald L. Melson, Sec.